CHAMPIONNATS DE France MASTERS ROUTE

AVESSAC (44), SAMEDI 28 JUILLET 2018

CATEGORIE HOMMES M8 (65/69)

NOM
NAVARRO
PELLE
HEDREUX
CORREAS
SIGUENZA
CHAPIN
COLIN
BAUDOIN
GRANGE
ROUSSEAU
BALDUCCI
GRZEGORZEK
VILLAIN
DUPLUS
VAIDIE
COUILLEAUX
CASSET
FABRE
TOURNADRE
TOURRET
EVEILLARD
GOFFIN
BECAM
LEROY
NAEGELY
ROMASKA
NICOLAS
LEVEAU
FEUILLETTE
STEELANDT
SIMONOT
BERTRAND
BLANCHARD
MABIRE
LAURENT
DOUCHE
ECAULT
PROU
MOURIN
PERRUCHE
LEBRET
HURTEL
GARNIER
GALLOIS

PRENOM
Joel
Georges
Marcel
Liberto
Bernard
Gerard
Marc
Gérard
Jean claude
Michel
Alfredo
Henri
Patrick
Marc
Marcel
Yannick
Andre
Roland
Gerard
Michel
Rene
Serge

Jean yves
Maurice
Guy

Alain

Jean charles
Daniel
Dominique
Patrice
Jean luc
Michel
Jean noel
Michel
Gérard
Gilbert
Daniel
Gilles
Camille
Jean paul
Guy

Jean frangois
Jean michel
Jean pierre

Club/Team
Berthelot Mer
Vern Seiche U

Rennes EC
Melgor Maugui

Tournus VC
St Malo Phily

Nantaise P
Abbatien Braq
Fontaine Avon
Marennes VCC

Team SQR

St Prix TBC

Orléans UC
Auxerre ASPTT

St Onen CC

Sartrouville
Beaucouzé Cyc

St Chely C
St Chely C
Blois AAJ
Romillé C
Courbevoie SC
Cholet TC
Ergué Gabéric

Peugeot ACS
Fontaine Avon

Plurien VC
Lisieux VC
Bonny US
Individuel
Sémur P

Sojasun CT
Dompierre VS
Pornichet VC
Bricquebec UC
Verdunoise AC

Chatillon 79

Rezé UCP
Individuel
Saran USC
Individuel

Pays Vilaine
Marennes VCC
Melun V Orga

Result
01:40:51
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37

SCRATCH
1
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MUSELET
GAGNIOUD
NOLLOT
ZAMUNER
BOEUVE

Christian
Pierre
Marcel
Albert
Christian

Courbevoie SC
Culoz Belley
Brignais VC

Montrejean CC

Varennes Vau.



